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l:(\.‘i i £ i TARD
('Type or print cleatly in black ink)
See ingtructions at bottom of page
ToRhvIsTs hame Ang Detrmanent BUSTRESs AJOress Datc preparcd Period covered
Tom Connell, American Heart Association montl ending
270 S Orchard, Ste B
Boise, ID 83705 3/9/2010 (Mo} (Pay) (Yr)
03 | 31 ' 2010

Item
1

Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditur Proportianate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, ander
Reimlnrsed Personal Living md Trvel *Total Amount for | Ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
Bxpenacs Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Heve to be Reported Employer No. 1 Gmployer No. 2 Etployer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment 0.00
Food and Refreshment $ : $ b b L
Living Accommodations 0.00 _ _
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Othet Expenses or Setvices 0.00
Total |s 0.00 5 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 5 0.00

*When the number of emplayers you are repotting for requires multiple L-2 fonns to he filed 4 total amount for all employers should be entered on Page |

The totals of cach exponditure of more than seventy-five dollars ($75) for o legisiator, other holder of public office, executive officialg and
member(s) of their household.

Ttem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and MHousehold Members in Group
] Continued on ateached puge(s)
1tem
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Addrcss(cs)

TO BE FILED WITH:

Ben Ysutsa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise, 1D B3720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852

‘Who should file this farm: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Fax: (208) 334-2282

No. i

American Heart Association

Filing deadline: Monthly reports duc within fifteen (15) days of the  {nqg. 2
month for activitics of thc past month,

270 S Orchard Street, Ste B

No.3

Boise, ID 83705

No, 4
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ltemn 4 is no longer statutorily required.
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Subject matter of proposcd legislation, the numbcer of the Senatc.

hzm or Housc Bill, Resolution or other legistative activity in which
* the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Suliject Tode | 131, Resolyiion or Othér ppropriauon Bill Number

(from table)

lcgislative ldcnt. Number

and Scction Number

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
08

06
07

0R
]

12

14
15
16

Agriculture, horticulturg,
larming. and tivestock
Amuscments, gatnes, athleticg
and sports

RBanking, finance, eredit and
investments

Children, mimars, youth,
senior citizens

Church and rzligion
Consumer aTairs

Ecalogy, envitanment, pollution,
cangetvation, zoning, Tand and
water asc

Education

Elections, campaigns, voling,
political portics

Faual rights, civil rights,
minority atfairs

Government, fihancing,
taxation, revemie, budgct,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Grovernment, county
CGavermment, foderal
Government, municipal
Government, special distriets
Goverminent, state

Corle Subject

17

18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
49

30

Health service. medicing, drugs
and ¢ontrolled subslances, hcalth
insurance, hospitals

Higher eduestion

Houging, construction, codes
Inrurance {cxcluding health
ingurance)

Labor, sajaries and wagcs,
¢ollective bargaining

Law cnforeement. courts,

judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits
Liquor
Mantlacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resaurees, forcst and
forest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks. recreation
Social insurance, tnemployment
ingurunce, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
strectg and roads

Ulilities, camntunicetions,
televistong, radio, nowspaper.
pawer, CATV, gus
Qther (pleasc specily)

Ttem

dentily any rule, ratemaking decision, progurement, contrict,
id or bid process, financial scrvices or bond labbyist was supports

ng or HPPOSINg.

CERTIFICATION: T hereby certify that the gbove is a true, cotnplete and
correct statement in zecordance with Section 67-6624 Tisho Code.

A 7774

-7~ 2070

f;a/hbyist signméc

I'4

TDate



